Surface Mount Fuse
Very Fast Acting
PRODUCT: 2410SFV Family (Marked)
DOCUMENT: SCD27651
REV LETTER: F
REV DATE: JANUARY 11, 2013
PAGE NO.: 1 OF 7
 Specification Status: Released

(A)
Interrupt Rating
Voltage Rating
(V)
Nominal Cold DC
Resistance
(DCR) (Ω)*
Nominal I
2
t
(A
2
s)
2
AC DC
2410SFV0.50FM/125 C 0.50
UL:
0.5~2A
100A @250VAC
2.5~8A
50A @ 125VAC
0.5~8A
50A @ 125VDC
300A @ 32VDC
TUV:
0.5~2A
100A @250VAC
50A @125VDC
CQC:
0.5A、1A、2A
100A @250VAC
50A @125VDC
250 125 0.2310 0.1
2410SFV0.63FM/125 S 0.63 250 125 0.1740 0.16
2410SFV0.75FM/125 D 0.75 250 125 0.1480 0.23
2410SFV1.00FM/125 E 1.00 250 125 0.0930 0.59
2410SFV1.25FM/125 F 1.25 250 125 0.0700 0.96
2410SFV1.50FM/125 G 1.50 250 125 0.0620 1.19
2410SFV2.00FM/125 I 2.00 250 125 0.0420 2.75
2410SFV2.50FM/125 J 2.50 125 125 0.0310 1.21
2410SFV3.00FM/125 K 3.00 125 125 0.0249 1.73
2410SFV3.15FM/125 V 3.15 125 125 0.0232 2.2
2410SFV3.50FM/125 L 3.50 125 125 0.0220 2.5
2410SFV4.00FM/125 M 4.00 125 125 0.0172 4.1
2410SFV5.00FM/125 N 5.00 125 125 0.0143 5.9
2410SFV6.30FM/125 O 6.30 125 125 0.0100 12.5
2410SFV7.00FM/125 P 7.00 125 125 0.0094 14.2
2410SFV8.00FM/125 R 8.00 125 125 0.0086 20.3
2410SFV10.0FM/125 Q 10.00
UL:
35A@125VAC
  50A @ 125VDC
  300A @ 32VDC
125 125 0.0066 29.2
2410SFV12.0FM/065 X 12.00 UL:
50A @ 65VAC
50A @ 65VDC
  300A @ 32VDC
65 65 0.0053 49.2
2410SFV15.0FM/065 Y 15.00 65 65 0.0038 102.5
2410SFV20.0FM/065 Z 20.00
UL:
50A @ 65VAC
  100A @ 65VDC
  300A @ 32VDC